
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Men’s Stripe Socks Sage/Ochre 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight N/A 

Country of Origin China 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients 75% Cotton, 23% Polyester, 2% Elastane. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Lancashire Cheese & Spring Onion 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 36g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, eat within 24 
hours. For best before, see base of pack. 

Ingredients WHEAT Flour [Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin], 
Butter [MILK, Salt], Lancashire Cheese (21%) [MILK, Salt, 
Vegetarian Rennet, Starter Culture], Rice Flour, Mature 
Cheddar [MILK, Salt, Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, 
Annatto Norbixin, Potato Starch], EGG White, MUSTARD 
Powder, Spring Onion (1%), Salt, Cayenne Pepper 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1905 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  457 N/A 

Fat (g) 28.7 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 18.5 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 36.4 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.5 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 10.7 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.3 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Banoffee Pie Milk Chocolate 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Away from moisture and direct sunlight. 

Ingredients Sugar 38.57%, Cocoa Butter 26.43%, Whole MILK Powder 

13.22%, Skimmed MILK Powder 8.02%, Cocoa Mass 

7.55%, Banana Chips (Bananas, Coconut Oil, Sugar, 

Banana Flavour) 5.5%, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin 

<0.5%, Natural Flavour (Caramel Extract, Banana (0.09%) 

0.24$. 

 

Caramel Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 36% min, Milk 
Solids  22% min. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS, 
GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME and LUPIN. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 



faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2335 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  558 N/A 

Fat (g) 36.3 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 22.1 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 52.7 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 49.9 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.4 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.2 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Somerset Cheddar & Shallot Flavour Potato Crisps 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 40g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from bright light. Once 
opened, consume immediately. 

Ingredients Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Somerset Cheddar & Shallot 
Flavour (Cheese Powder (MILK), Onion Powder, Sugar, 
Yeast Extract Powder, Salt, Lactose (MILK), Buttermilk 
Powder (MILK), Garlic Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, 
Natural Flavouring, Herb (Parsley), Cheddar Cheese 
Powder (MILK), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Anti-Caking 
Agent (Silicon Dioxide)) 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2018 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  482 N/A 

Fat (g) 28 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 2.9 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 52 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 3.2 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 7.3 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.78 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Small Beer Lager Can 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 330ml 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dark place. 

Ingredients Water, Malted BARLEY, OATS, Hops and Yeast. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 305 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  73 N/A 

Fat (g) 0.1 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0.1 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 1.9 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.1 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0.2 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.01 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Small Beer Hazy Can 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 330ml 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool dark place. 

Ingredients Water, Malted BARLEY, OATS, Wheat, Hops, Yeast. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 351 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  84 N/A 

Fat (g) 0.1 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0.1 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 3.6 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.1 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0.2 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.01 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Small Beer IPA Can 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 330ml 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dark place. 

Ingredients Water, Malted BARLEY, OATS, Hops, East. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. Items 
include Barley & Oats, though this has been declared 
‘Gluten-Free’ by supplier. 



 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 347 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  83 N/A 

Fat (g) 0.1 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0.1 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 2.1 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 0.1 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 0.2 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.01 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
Beer Lovers Gift Set 

Item Number V39274 

Product Name Chilli & Garlic Mild Classic 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 60g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place. Once opened, store in a cool and dry 
place, sealed in an airtight container. 

Ingredients Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 
Niacin, Thiamin), Olive Oil (8%), Garlic (7.8%), Rapeseed 
Oil, Chopped Red Scotch Bonnet Chilli (1.4%), Sea Salt, 
Yeast, Black Pepper. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 



 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 1906 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  453 N/A 

Fat (g) 14 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 1.7 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 68 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 3.1 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 12 N/A 

Salt (g) 1.3 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


